HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

II CICLOCROSS DE GURB MEMORIAL LLUIS VILA CODINA

Fecha de celebracién

20/11/22
Apellido,Nombre

DOMENECH FERNANDEZ |,
ROMERO BARCELO , Marc
VILA VILA , Joan
BADRENAS PEREZ , Oriol
DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ , David
GARCIA VILA , Francesc

CASALS GRIERA , Andreu

SIRERA JUTGLA , Oriol

GARCIA ESCRIBANO , Juan Luis
BRENES RODRIGUEZ , Luis Enrique
OLIVAS PARRAGA , Sergio

RENEDO MIRAMBELL , Marti

CHECA TRABAL , Jordi

CULLELL ESTAPE , JOFRE

MOYA CLAPERA , Gerard

VILLAR VINADE , Albert

RUIZ ROLDAN , Alex

VALLDAURA GUITART , Eric

GUIRAL SOLER , Carlos
PONS VILA , David

JO MARTINEZ , ALEIX
Monclis , Adria
MORTON , Lachlan
VILASECA RODRIGUEZ ,
ALADESA VARGAS , Marc
PUIG ARIMON , Bernat
VILLAR VINADE , Jaume
MORILLA CODINA , Pau
JORDAN REINALDO , Arnau
COMA MACIA , Lluc
SOLA BERGA , Nil
VILADELBOSCH HINOJO ,
BAU COSTA , Enric
PAGANOTTI , Mattia
PADROS TARRES , Sergi
PAGES LAVANDERO , Armand
SABIOTE SOLER , Oscar

BELLERA VILA , Eduard

ESCLUSA PRAT , Jordi

GALBANY CUNILL , Marc

MONTERO MENJIBAR , Joan
CULLELL ESTAPE , Jorda
ZARROURI EL JOHRI , Nabil
VILLAITODO HOMS , Miquel
FERRER FLORES , Jose luis
PUJABET SOLANICH , Sergi
COMPANY BRINQUIS , Joel Eugeni
ALEJANDRO ALARCON , Marc
BATLLORI JIMENEZ , Eloi
BIELSA ALLOZA , Luis

CASAS LOPEZ , Carles

RODELLAS PLA , Eduard
CHAVARRIA BALMANYA , Josep
LLADO CASTRESANA , Marc

Oriol

EDGAR

PAU

PUJOL CASELLAS , Pau
FERRER FLORES , Ruben
PLANAS MOLINA , Arnau
DARDER GARI , SERGI

10007545772
10011026961
10040736748
10015649720
10035545127
10011534694
10015645171
10015651134
10014290205
10120404060
10074449100
10102141485
10013335864
10010946533
10089606863
10043133456
10040763525
10040725634
10040759986
10004062866
10075547119
10119817818
10007597306
10111785006
10049050355
10052354419
10049134827
10089887355
10040992382
10074061605
10040757360
10074429494
10040726139
10023557644
10075324928
10040510113
10011517419
10043183572
10012339592
10013731140
10076494786
10040351778
10104994396
10132585442
10039521117
10011515702
10090348006
10089421250
10010005229
10040713914
10089258673
10015646383
10012329892
10120260782
10088414268
10039521218
10006509084
10040516678
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BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
EOLO KOMETA

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
SANT JUST AGRUPACIO CICLI
ROSES CLUB CICLISTA

THE CRANKBREAKERS CLUB CI
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER RACI
BIKING POINT

MIG-MON SURIA UNIO CICLIS
GLOBALIA-ZAMORA ENAMORA
365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

FANATIK VIC CLUB
ISB-ERBOS BIKES

EDUCATION FIRST

VELO BERGA

BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
GLOBALIA-ZAMORA ENAMORA
TOT NET TERRASSA

VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
BIKING POINT
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO

MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
ENERGIANUFRI-CCPARDINYES
BIKE ABADESSES CLUB CICLI
TORELLO CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
FARNERS CLUB CICLISTA
MTBIKER S SABADELIL CLUB C
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI
EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM
BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
BSIX-JORMAT

BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CLOOT FACTORY TEAM C
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM

RAVET BIKE PARETS CLUB CI
DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUP
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177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
189
194
202
204
207
208
209
210
211
220
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
262
264
265
266
270
271
272
275
276
279
280
283
285
286
287
290
291
292
293
297
299
302
303
307
308
311
313
317
318
323
324
327
328
329
351
352
353

ANGUITA ROMAGOS , SONIA
GAY MORENO , Sara

PAYA MENDEZ , Adriana
CASTILLO PARRAMON , Nicole
PASSARRIUS ALBERTONI ,
BARRIS GIFRA , Ester
MEDINA ESPIGARES , Carmen
PARES PLADEVALL , Mireia
ESCURSELL VALERO , Elisabet
MUNTADAS VILASIS , Jordina
CUEVAS RIERA , ALEIX
MARRODAN TIO , Marti

RIBOT CUERVAS , Joan
MAGRIA ADELL , Pau
CASANOVAS COLL , Aleix
BASSA I SOLER , Marc

PAIRO MADRIA , Joan

RAMOS GARCIA , Ifaki
VILAMALA SOLER , ORIOL
CLAPES PRATDESABA , Marc
ROTA CANO , Arnau
POU AREGALL , Bernat
CARO MANOSA , Jaume
JUVANTENY SANCHEZ ,
FABRE ANGUITA , Dani
QUILES ALAMINOS , David
IGLESIAS MUNOZ , Ivan

COMELLAS AGUILAR , David
GONZALEZ LOPEZ , Oscar

FRANCAS BOIX , Santi

GARRIDO FORCADELL , Oscar

POME ARNAU , Josep Carles
VINIEGRA DONAIRE , Isaac
GALLIFA MENGIBAR , Jaume
ALVAREZ AYALA , Oscar

GRIFOLL VIDAL , David

ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ , Jeremi
VARGAS MARTINEZ , David
GARCIA VAZQUEZ , Samuel

RUBIO MARTINEZ , Miguel Angel
SACEDA ELVIRA , Oscar

SOLER JIMENEZ , Angel

ZORRILLA IDANEZ , Jose Antonio
DEL PINO LOPEZ , Felix
COLOMER CABARROCAS , David

DE LA TORRE CARRENO |,
DATSIRA VILA , Albert
GARCIA GUIMERA , David
GONZALEZ ROMERO , Magin
ESCOBAR TRUJILLO , Abel

MORERA GAMEZ , Félix

SUREDA JAEN , Jaume

FREIXA MARCELO , Joan

CASTANER BLANCO , Xavier

HUESO PRAT , Fernando

SURRELL BASAURIT , Aitor
ROSILLO ROMERA , Alberto
GALOFRE VICENTE , Jordi
SEPULVEDA MATA , Jesus

JORNET SABATE , Xavier

DE CASTRO VAZQUEZ , ISRAEL
URCELAY LOMILLO , JORGE
CARNICER ROIG , Francesc Xavier
MILLAN VELASCO , Antonio

ROIG GOMA , Pere joan

Albert

Julia Melv

Juan Carlos

F-ELI
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-s23
F-S23
F-M30
F-M40
F-M40
F-ELI
F-ELI
ELITE
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50

10101307992
10010702922
10113461789
10086013621
10043782851
10127181229
10023573206
10133693464
10009637740
10015497146
10112135822
10101036796
10118095359
10089416604
10110671829
10120613319
10127934492
10110556742
10108598150
10043030291
10009789506
10038965688
10015738838
10043029887
10038968924
10043032113
10076244610
10043069802
10059360344
10043030493
10077089520
10055327568
10106624303
10078929082
10013213707
10039591239
10049015696
10014730240
10039513639
10004486434
10076464979
10039512831
10041443535
10039904871
10039616295
10040562047
10038962759
10080735912
10039963475
10052803750
10038966500
10039922352
10126885781
10015744902
10040526479
10075160634
10104066432
10043138409
10040705123
10011515092
10053922886
10100078015
10039578206
10040523146
10040543455

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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FARNERS CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT

CATEMA .CAT

BIKING POINT

TOT NET TERRASSA F

GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORT
MEDINA COMPETICION

CAIMA ST.JULIA CLUB CICLI
BEPINK

BIKE KIDS

BONAVISTA PENYA CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
EUROPA-TADESAN-CANCUYAS
UCV TEM BIKESPORTS FORDNI
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
MEDINA COMPETICION

TOT NET TERRASSA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
FURORE CYCLING CLUB
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
ROCAUTO SPORT TEAM

A.C. ANDORRANA

BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
MORA D EBRE CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA TE
T-BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
BTT SANTA PERPETUA CLUB
MEDINA COMPETICION

GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORT
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B
OLOT CLUB INFANTIIL CICLIS
SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI
CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS
CAIMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE
ESQUI BERGUEDA SECC.TRIAL
MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME
MASQUEFA CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C
GICU

CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS
TREVOL BIKESPORTS CLUB CI
GOIZALDE S.C.

MASSI CLUB CICLISTA
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
VILA BIKE'S CLUB
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355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
365
366
367
368
369
371
376
377
378
379
380
381
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
392
401
402
404
405
406
407
408
409
412
413
453
454
484
502
516
518
519
520
521
656
712
726
753

Total corredores inscritos

FRANQUESA SENTIAS , Ferran
ALSINA FLETAS , Xavier

TIO MITJAVILA , Jordi
ALONSO EXPOSITO , Fernando
MARTI ORRIOLS , Xavier
ARIZA RUIZ , Fco. javier
AGUERO RAMOS , Miguel Angel
BOURSIAC , Diego Anibal
GODAYOL CRIVILLERS , Jordi
ORTEGA MARTI , Marc
VILLAR RIBERA , Ricardo
ALADESA BALETA , Jordi
ZAFRA GONZALO , Angel

SERRANO CAPARROS , Pedro
DONIGA FRAILE , Oscar
MILLANES CABEZAS , Guillem
PERIBANEZ PLUMED |, Joaquin
SEPULVEDA GOMEZ , Rodrigo
SIMARRO PALOMO , Jose Antonio
CUADRADO RIUS , David

CATLLA SANCLIMENTS , Andreu

DELGADO CHAUBELL , Joan
JUVANTENY DANES , Jordi
PEREZ FONT , Emili
PERIES SANCHEZ , David
VILA MORA , Ramon
VIVIAN VAZQUEZ , Emilio
PARRAGA VITALI , David
IVES RIOT , Rene

SANS FORCADA , Ricard
DEL PINO LOPEZ , German
NADAL TORRABIAS , Carles Josep
BLANCO JIMENEZ , Angel
GASULLA CUADRAS , Carles
BATLLORI MASSANAS , Pere
PONS I CASALS , Lluis
BRAU ICART , Jaime

DEL PINO LOPEZ , Bernat

CARVACHO SEVILLA , Borja
HUESCAR GONZALEZ , Aleix
BARNOLAS GARCIA , GERARD
CUATRECASAS AGUILERA , Silvia
PADROS LOPEZ , Mireia
BAGUDANCH PLA , Joana
GUTIERREZ PEREZ , Maria

ROMA SALA , Abril
ROSILLO HUGUET ,
MERRITT , MARTON
ZAFRA CORONELLAS , Marc
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ , Laura
VILA SALVANS , CRISTINA

Berta

174

MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
CADET
CADET
MA-30
F-JUN
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
MA-40
JUNIO
F-JUN
F-ELI

10039398754
10039503535
10038959628
10040519813
10013840163
10015734592
10043109612
10043750418
10038960941
10040489905
10039502727
10108979884
10039165449
10102498971
10038962557
10040539314
10052072109
10040705830
10040026931
10053125567
10039506060
10022242787
10052351789
10000978771
10039393502
10055108209
10039143827
10012932508
10061654901
10043024837
10097694946
10039153123
10040518702
10043003417
10043152048
10040542445
10042998363
10039153022
10123536453
10123530490
10012890270
10110684660
10073511634
10134043371
10110673950
10110669102
10101115208
10102009426
10095727361
10117090300
10088681020

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
AND
ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
ESP
ESP
ESP
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NINETA BIKE CLUB

3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO

BIKE KIDS TBELLES TEAM
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO

RR BIKERS CLUB

BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
MIG-MON SURIA UNIO CICLIS
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU
TRIATLO COSTA BRAVA CLUB
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
CERDANYOLA ATLETISME I TR
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
AMBIKES AGRUPACIO CICLIST
XL BMX

VELO BERGA

SPRINT .C .ANDORRA-NATURLAN
VOLTREGA CLUB CICLISTA
SPRINT .C .ANDORRA-NATURLAN
FARNERS CLUB CICLISTA
VELO BERGA

RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C
MEDINA COMPETICION

ONE TO ONE-J2M

CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
BSIX-JORMAT

ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

VOLTREGA CLUB CICLISTA
RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM
BIKE KIDS TBELLES TEAM

E CASSA BIKE

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E CC VILAJUIGA

TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

TOT NET TERRASSA F

GROUPE ABADIE LE BOULOU
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